30 years of designing and
manufacturing innovative
electric fencing solutions
ELECTRIC FENCING PRODUCTS THAT DELIVER PEACE OF MIND
QUICK REFERENCE CATALOGUE
Nemtek is a leading supplier of innovative electric fencing products both locally and abroad. Nemtek’s electric fencing solutions
are regarded as the product of choice by consumers, companies, industries, governments, local authorities and industries in

(ES-HK/EP/90DEG)
OMEGA PULL-THROUGH
ASSEMBLY
(EI-BTL2), (ES-HK/EP/PTH)
OMEGA
INSULATOR
(EI-OB)
HYBRID BB HEAVY DUTY
NYLON TENSIONER
(ES-CTNTBB)
OMEGA WELDED BRACKETS
(EY-OS/WS075AU), (EY-OS/WS112AU),
(EY-OS/WS180AU)
NEMTEK PICKET
INTERMEDIATE POSTS
1.5m Bitumen (EY-Y15NB),
1.5m HDG (EY-Y15NHD),
2.4m Bitumen (EY-Y24NB),
2.4m HDG (EY-Y24NHD),
3.0m Bitumen (EY-Y30NB),
3.0m HDG (EY-Y30NHD)
STRAINER POST – END
AND CORNER
1.5mx76mm HDG (EY-CPR7620HD15),
2.4mx76mm HDG (EY-CPR7620HD24),
3.0mx76mm HDG (EY-CPR7620HD30),
2.4mx95mm HDG (EY-CPR9520HD24),
3.0mx95mm HDG (EY-CPR9520HD30)
HOT DIP GALVANISED
Nut (EA-SCRM10NUTSHD)
Bolt (EA-SCRM10X120H)
STRAINER POST – STAYS

U-HOOK
(ES-HK/UH304)
HYBRID
COMPRESSION
SPRING 4
(ES-CNT4HB)
DATS BRIDGING WIRES
Galvanised 100mm (EA-DBW2.0X100G), 200mm (EA-DBW2.0X200G)
Stainless steel 100mm (EA-DBW1.8X100SS), 200mm (EA-DBW1.8X200SS)
DATS2
(TS-DATS2/XL), (TS-DATS2/SS)
DATS3
(TS-DATS3/XL), (TS-DATS3/SS)
DUAL ACTION TENSION SENSORS (DATS)
PRE-GALVANISED INTERMEDIATE BRACKET
900mm (EY-PR275/0900/1), 1 200mm (EY-PR275/1200/1), 1 500mm (EY-PR275/1500/1), 1 800mm (EY-PR275/1800/1),
2 100mm (EY-PR275/2100/1), 2 400mm (EY-PR275/2400/1), 3 000mm (EY-PR275/3000/1)
HOT DIP GALVANISED INTERMEDIATE BRACKET
900mm (EY-PRHDIP0900/1), 1 200mm (EY-PRDHIP1200/1), 1 500mm (EY-PRHDIP1500/1), 1 800mm (EY-PRHDIP1800/1),
2 100mm (EY-PRHDIP2100/1), 2 400mm (EY-PRHDIP2400/1), 3 000mm (EY-PRHDIP3000/1)
HOT DIP GALVANISED CORNER BRACKET
1 800mm (EY-PRHDIP1800/2), 2 100mm (EY-PRHDIP2100/2), 2 400mm (EY-PRHDIP2400/2), 3 000mm (EY-PRHDIP3000/2)
7
PORCELAIN
INSULATORS

BUSBAR
INSULATOR
(EI-SBI)
SELF TAPPER
HOOK
(EA-JSTH), (EA-JSTH/L)
BOBBIN
PORCELAIN
(EI-BPFL),
(EI-BPFL10)
STRAINER
PORCELAIN
(EI-STFP),
 (EI-STFP10)
MODULUS TWO-WAY BRACKET
460mm/5 wire (EMOD-460C),
960mm/10 wire (EMOD-960C),
1 160mm/12 wire (EMOD-1160C),
1 960mm/20 wire (EMOD-1960C),
2 360mm/24 wire (EMOD-2360C),
2 660mm/27 wire (EMOD-2660C)
MODULUS END CAP
19X19
(EMOD-BENDCAP)
MODULUS SLIDE
INSULATOR
(EMOD-BSLD)
MODULUS MOUNTING
BRACKET
(EMOD-BRKT)
MODULUS
BASE
(EMOD-BB)
MODULUS THREE-WAY BRACKET
460mm/5 wire (EMOD-3WS460C),
960mm/10 wire (EMOD-3WS960C),
1 160mm/12 wire (EMOD-3WS1160C),
1 960mm/20 wire (EMOD-3WS1960C),
2 360mm/24 wire (EMOD-3WS2360C),
2 660mm/27 wire (EMOD-3WS2660C)
MODULUS
HOOK
(ES-HK/MOD)
MODULUS SPACER
(EMOD-BSPR)
MODULUS END THREE-
WAY CAP 26X19
(EMOD-BENDCAP3)
PLASTIC INSULATORS
MODULUS SYSTEM FENCE WIRES
GALVANISED STRANDED
1.2mmx680m(EW-T12/BB), 1.2mmx2 990m (EW-T12),
1.6mmx1 560m (EW-T16), 2mmx1 000m (EW-T20),
1.6x1 560m (EW-T16XL), 2mmx1 000m (EW-T20XL)
GALVANISED SOLID
2mmx1 034m HDG (EW-G2.00HG25KG),
2mmx2 069m HDG (EW-G2.00HG),
2.24mmx1 650m (EW-G2.24),
2.24mx1 650 HDG (EW-G2.24HG),
2.24mmx825m (EW-G2.24/25KG),
2.24mmx825m (EW-G2.24HG25KG)
STAINLESS STEEL 304 STRANDED
1.2mmx800m (EW-TSS304/8), 1.2mmx1 600m (EW-TSS304/16)
STAINLESS STEEL 304 SOLID
1mmx1 985m (EW-SS1/304), 1.2mx1 375m (EW-SS12/304)
STAINLESS STEEL 316 STRANDED
1.2mmx800m (EW-TSS316)
STAINLESS STEEL 316 SOLID
1mmx1 985m (EW-TSS316), 1.2mmx1 375m (EW-SS1/316),
1.2mmx770m (EW-SS12/316/7), 1.6mmx770m (EW-SS16/316),
2mmx495m (EW-SS20/316)
ALUMINIUM ALLOY STRANDED
1.6mmx1 000m (EW-AL16/S), 2mmx1 000m (EW-AL20/S)
ALUMINIUM ALLOY SOLID
1.6mmx1 000m (EW-AL16), 2mx1 000m (EW-AL20),
2mmx1 500m (EW-AL20/1500),
2.5mmx1 200m (EW-AL25/1200)
8
COMPRESSION
SPRING 1
Black (ES-CNT),

TENSIONER
(ES-DT/MN)
COMBO
TENSIONER
HYBRID BB
(ES-CTNTBB) STANDARD
TENSIONER
(ES-DT)
COMBO TENSIONER
STANDARD
(ES-CTS)
COMBO TENSIONER
PORCELAIN
(ES-CTP)
UNDERGATE (U-SERIES)
1.6mm 25m (AH-UC1.6/25),
50m (AH-UC1.6/50),
100m (AH-UC1.6/100),
2.5mm 25m (AH-UC2.5/25),
50m (AH-UC2.5/50),
100m (AH-UC2.5/100),
200m (AH-UC2.5/200),
500m (AH-UC2.5/500)
ALUMINIUM
(A-SERIES)
Single core 100m (EH-AS100),
200m (EH-AS200),
500m (EH-AS500),
1 000m (EH-AS1000)
Three core
black 30m (EH-3ASO30)
and 100m (EH-3AS100)
LINE-CLAMP BOLT TYPE
6mm AND 8mm
6mm galvanised (EA-LC6),
6mm stainless steel (EA-LC6/SS),

BRAIDED WIRE
REEL HOLDER
(EW-T/RH)
IN-LINE LOOP
(EY-1LOOP),
(EY-1LOOP/SS)
EARTH LIVE LOOP
(EY-1LOOP/EL)
WALL-MOUNTED
EARTH LOOP
(EA-WML/A), (EA-WML/S)
GROUND ANTI-
CREEP LOOP
(EY-ANTICREAP)
SINGLE CORE (S-SERIES)
30m black (EH-BS030S), 100m black (EH-BS100S),
200m black (EH-BS200S), 500m black (EH-BS500S),
1 000m black (EH-BS1000S), 30m white (EH-WS030S),
100m white (EH-WS100S), 200m white (EH-WS200S)
MULTI CORE (S-SERIES)
Three-core: 30m (EH-3BS030), 100m (EH-3BS100)
Four-core: 100m (EH-4BS100)
Five-core: 100m (EH-5BS100)
STAINLESS
STEEL
(SS-SERIES)
100m black